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School Sector Information Referral Index 
Compliance 

Topic/Subtopic Contact/Phone Number 

Air Permits (boilers) Small Business Environmental Assistance Program,  
651-282-6143, 800-657-3938 

Environmental Compliance Training 
Joshua Burman, 507-344-5243 
joshua.burman@state.mn.us  

Hazardous Waste Applications/Licenses 
Kathy Gedde, 651-757-2382 
kathy.gedde@state.mn.us  

Polychlorinated Biphenyl Phase-out 
Joshua Burman, 507-344-5243 
joshua.burman@state.mn.us  

Recycling Guidance 
Tim Farnan, 651-757-2348 
timothy.farnan@state.mn.us   

Tanks Compliance 
Robert Dullinger, 651-757-2321 
robert.dullinger@state.mn.us 

Environmental Education 

Topic/Subtopic Contact/Phone Number 

• Sharing Environmental Education Knowledge 
(SEEK) 

• Reference materials 

Colleen Schoenecker, 651-757-2700 
www.seek.state.mn.us 

Prevention and Waste Reduction Services 

Topic/Subtopic Contact/Phone Number 

Composting and Kitchen Waste Ginny Black, 651-757-2233 
ginny.black@state.mn.us  

Environmental Audits  Madalyn Cioci, 651-757-2276 
madalyn.cioci@state.mn.us  

Environmentally Preferable Purchasing  Johanna Kertesz, 651-757-2489 
johanna.kertesz@state.mn.us  

General Waste Reduction Information  

Colleen Hetzel, 651-757-2433 
colleen.hetzel@state.mn.us   

Madalyn Cioci, 651-757-2276 
madalyn.cioci@state.mn.us  
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Prevention and Waste Reduction Services (continued) 

Topic/Subtopic Contact/Phone Number 

Green Building    

Laura Millberg, 651-757-2568 
laura.millberg@state.mn.us 

Erin Barnes-Driscoll, 651-757-2212 
erin.driscoll@state.mn.us 

Green Corps – School Efforts 
Stephanie Souter, 651-757-2749 
stephanie.souter@state.mn.us 

Janitorial Cleaning Supplies 
Johanna Kertesz, 612-757-2489 
johanna.kertesz@state.mn.us  

Mercury 
Carol Hubbard, 651-757-2452 
carol.hubbard@state.mn.us  

Mercury 

• Mercury-Catalyzed Flooring (removal or 
disposal of flooring or sub-flooring) 

Ray Bissonnette, 651-757-2231 
raymond.bissonnette@state.mn.us 

Office Paper Reduction  
Madalyn Cioci, 651-757-2276 
madalyn.cioci@state.mn.us  

Recycle MORE MN Campaign 

Johanna Kertesz, 651-757-2489 
johanna.kertesz@state.mn.us 

Peder Sandhei, 651-757-2688 
peder.sandhei@state.mn.us 

Resource Management Contracts 

Madalyn Cioci, 651-757-2276 
madalyn.cioci@state.mn.us  

Tim Farnan, 651-757-2348 
timothy.farnan@state.mn.us   

Land Use and General Sustainability Issues 
Philipp Muessig, 651-757-2594 
philipp.muessig@state.mn.us  

Other – Internal 

Topic/Subtopic Contact/Phone Number 

Air Quality Index - Alerts 
Cassie McMahon, 651-757-2564 
cassie.mcmahon@state.mn.us 

Climate Change Bill Sierks, 651-757-2722 
bill.sierks@state.mn.us  

Diesel Retrofits 
Mark Sulzbach, 651-757-2770 
mark.sulzbach@state.mn.us 

Energy Efficiency and Energy Conservation 

Madalyn Cioci, 651-757-2276 
madalyn.cioci@state.mn.us  

Bill Sierks, 651-757-2722 
bill.sierks@state.mn.us  

Healthy Sustainable Schools Project 
Linda Countryman, 651-757-2292 
linda.countryman@state.mn.us  
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Other – External 

Topic/Subtopic Contact/Phone Number 

Cleaning out Lab Chemicals 
Robbie Shuff, 612-626-1553 
www.dehs.umn.edu/hazwaste_csdp.htm  

Indoor Air Quality   
Dan Tranter, 651-201-4618 
daniel.tranter@state.mn.us  

Integrated Pest Management  
Jeanne Ciborowski, 651-201-6217 
jeanne.ciborowski@state.mn.us  
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